:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6421607

May 12, 2023 - 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 200,675 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 662150 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

2 662151 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

3 662152 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

4 662153 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

S 662154 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

6 662155 + 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

7 662156 + 32.000000000 ETH®

57,838.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/6421607
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/200675
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662150
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662151
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662152
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662153
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662154
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662155
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662156
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Validator Id

662157

662158

662159

662160

662161

662162

662163

662164

662165

Validator Id

102291

102292

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
57,838.40 USD

Amount

- 0.012654515 ETH&
22.87 USD

- 0.012635511 ETH&
22.83 USD

- 0.012725066 ETH&
22.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662157
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662158
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662159
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662160
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662161
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662162
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662163
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662164
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/662165
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102291
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102292
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102293
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Validator Id

102294

102295

102298

102303

102304

Amount

- 0.012648413
22.86 USD

- 0.012674162
22.90 USD

- 0.012679042
22.91 USD

- 0.012699062
22.95 USD

- 0.012690840
22.93 USD

- 0.012678818
22.91 USD

- 0.012694348
22.94 USD

- 0.012657678
22.87 USD

- 0.012703451
22.96 USD

- 0.012679372
22.91 USD

- 0.012691328
22.93 USD

- 0.012712257
22.97 USD

- 0.012688440
22.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102294
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102295
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102296
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102297
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102298
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102299
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102300
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102301
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102302
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102303
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102304
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102305
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/102306

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 198245 + 0.033649760 ETH®
60.82 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/198245

